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CPR AND FIRST AID CLASS SCHEDULE

January 2016 to June 2016

All classes will be held on the first floor of the Maintenance Building (Building G) on the BOCES campus,
555 Warren Rd, Ithaca, NY. Classes are open to all staff and faculty of BOCES, Ithaca, Dryden, Newfield,
Trumansburg, South Seneca, Lansing and Newark Valley Schools.

CPR REFRESHER- 3 Hours- You must hold a current CPR card; cards are good for 2 years.
Wednesday, January 6, 2016- 3:30 to 6:30 PM
Thursday, March 3, 2016- 3:30 to 6:30 PM
Tuesday, May 3, 2016~ 3:30PM to 6:30PM
Thursday, June 2, 2015, 2014~ 3:30 TO 6:30PM

CPR INITIAL COURSE- 3.5 Hours- cards are good for 2 years
Thursday, January 14, 2016- 3:30 to 7:30 PM
Wednesday, March 16, 2016- 3:30 to 7:30 PM
Tuesday, May 24, 2015- 3:30 to 7:30PM

AHA BASIC FIRST AID COURSE- 3 Hours- cards are good for 2 years
Thursday, February 11, 2016- 3:30 to 6:30PM
Thursday, May 26, 2016- 3:30PM to 6:30 PM

FIRST AID FOR COACHES- REFRESHER- 5.5 Hours; cards are good for 3 years
Wednesday, February 3 and Thursday, February 4, 2016- 3:30 to 6:15PM
Tuesday, April 5 and Wednesday, April 6, 2016~ 3:30 to 6:15PM
Wednesday- June 8, and Thursday, June 9, 2016~ 3:30PM to 6:15PM

FIRST AID FOR COACHES INITIAL COURSE-12 Hours; cards are good for 3 years

Wednesday, January 20, Thursday, January 21, Wednesday, January 27 and Thursday, January
28, 2016, 3:30 to 6:30PM

Wednesday, March 23, Thursday, March 24, Wednesday March 30 and Thursday, March 31,,
3:30 to 6:30 PM

OSHA TRAINING FOR NEW EMPLOYEES- 8:30 t0 9:30
Third Tuesday of each month: January 19, February 16, March 15, April 19, May 17, June 21.

PLEASE NOTE
We are still available to come to your location for classes by special request. Contact Albert Capista at
607-257-1551, X 6014, or Jim Drew at 607-257-1551, X6005.

To register for class, you must enroll using “My Learning Plan” If you have questions about this process,
please contact Carolyn Tschanz at BOCES at 607-257-1551, X1048.



